Document Number: 94088 For technical questions, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-Apr-08 1
Insulated Ultrafast
Rectifier Module, 230 A
UFB200FA40P
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Two fully independent diodes

Vishay High Power Products Insulated Ultrafast
Rectifier Module, 230 A
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Ultrafast rectifier
2 - Ultrafast Pt diffused
3 - Current rating (200 = 200 A)
4 - Circuit configuration (2 separate diodes, parallel pin-out)
5 - Package indicator (SOT-227 standard isolated base)
6 - Voltage rating (40 = 400 V)
7 -  None = Standard production
 P = Lead (Pb)-free
Quantity per tube is 10, M4 screw and washer included
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
UF B 200 F A 40 P
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95036
Packaging information http://www.vishay.com/doc?95037